Department of
Developmental
Services

Percentage of
Forms Targeted

for Completion

4/1/2025
4/8/2025
4/15/2025
4/22/2025
4/29/2025
5/6/2025
5/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/27/2025  90%
5/30/2025 100%

* As referenced in the 4/1/2025 Directive
(D-2025-Rate Reform-001)
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